
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ava  Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.0 115.0 10

2 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.8 110.0 8

3 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 106.8 95.0 6

4 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.6 95.0 4

5 Olivia Curless Gardner Edgerton High School 107.2 85.0 2

6 Lillian Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 107.2 75.0 0

7 Ka-tti Hale Royal Valley 110.0 75.0 1

8 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 112.0 75.0 0

9 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 112.1 75.0 0

10 Lilli Moll Ottawa High School 113.8 75.0 0

11 Josie Shelton Royal Valley 114.0 75.0 0

12 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 107.8 70.0 0

13 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 108.0 70.0 0

14 Addilyn Lefferd Royal Valley 111.0 70.0 0

15 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 107.0 65.0 0

16 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 114.0 60.0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.6 230.0 10

2 Ava  Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.0 215.0 8

3 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 106.8 210.0 6

4 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.8 205.0 4

5 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 112.1 170.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 108.0 165.0 1

7 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 112.0 165.0 0

8 Lilli Moll Ottawa High School 113.8 155.0 0

9 Olivia Curless Gardner Edgerton High School 107.2 150.0 0

10 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 107.8 145.0 0

11 Addilyn Lefferd Royal Valley 111.0 130.0 0

12 Josie Shelton Royal Valley 114.0 130.0 0

13 Lillian Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 107.2 110.0 0

14 Ka-tti Hale Royal Valley 110.0 105.0 0

15 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 107.0 95.0 0

16 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 114.0 95.0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.6 130.0 10

2 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 106.8 120.0 8

3 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 108.0 110.0 6

4 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.8 110.0 4

5 Ava  Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.0 105.0 2

6 Olivia Curless Gardner Edgerton High School 107.2 100.0 1

7 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 112.1 100.0 0

8 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 112.0 95.0 0

9 Addilyn Lefferd Royal Valley 111.0 90.0 0

10 Josie Shelton Royal Valley 114.0 85.0 0

11 Lillian Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 107.2 80.0 0

12 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 107.8 75.0 0

13 Ka-tti Hale Royal Valley 110.0 75.0 0

14 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 107.0 70.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Lilli Moll Ottawa High School 113.8 70.0 0

16 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 114.0 60.0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.6 455.0 10

2 Ava  Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.0 435.0 8

3 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 106.8 425.0 6

4 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.8 425.0 4

5 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 108.0 345.0 2

6 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 112.1 345.0 1

7 Olivia Curless Gardner Edgerton High School 107.2 335.0 0

8 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 112.0 335.0 0

9 Lilli Moll Ottawa High School 113.8 300.0 0

10 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 107.8 290.0 0

11 Addilyn Lefferd Royal Valley 111.0 290.0 0

12 Josie Shelton Royal Valley 114.0 290.0 0

13 Lillian Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 107.2 265.0 0

14 Ka-tti Hale Royal Valley 110.0 255.0 0

15 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 107.0 230.0 0

16 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 114.0 215.0 0

Women's 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.6 4.005

6 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 106.8 3.979

8 Ava  Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.0 3.85

15 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.8 3.735



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

37 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 108.0 3.194

50 Olivia Curless Gardner Edgerton High School 107.2 3.125

57 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 112.1 3.078

68 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 112.0 2.991

92 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 107.8 2.69

97 Lilli Moll Ottawa High School 113.8 2.636

100 Addilyn Lefferd Royal Valley 111.0 2.613

110 Josie Shelton Royal Valley 114.0 2.544

114 Lillian Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 107.2 2.472

127 Ka-tti Hale Royal Valley 110.0 2.318

138 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 107.0 2.15

154 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 114.0 1.886


